'I LutinX com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI r‘\ 10N

balzano.luca2l@gmail.co Luca Balzano [Ir’XOX9GK1MWKXX.
m
2 balzarettigiacomo456@gm giacomo balzaretti yes IrXOXOMFKHQqgD.
ail.com
3 bancone.alessandro@albe Alessandro Bancone yes IrXOX9S1KB5)IL.
steiner.edu.it
4 Bancone.Arianna@baldess Arianna Bancone yes IrXOx9KYfNz9OnS.
ano.Roccati.edu.it
5 bagilimiriam@gmail.com Miriam Bagqili yes IrXOx9rnOL8rRG.
6 baracco.sabrina@iiscellini.i Sabrina Baracco yes IrXOx9JCACmes6.
t
7 baralen@liceidibra.cloud Nora Barale yes IrXOx9aagjroNXx.
8 baravalle.carola@studenti.i Carola Baravalle yes IrX0x961s0ObrSt.
iscurievittorini.edu.it
9 baravallegabriele741@gma Gabriele Baravalle yes IrX0x9jZMjs6UR.
il.com
10 barbara.botta@iis- Barbara Botta yes IrXOx9s01KZtuP.
galileoferraris.it
11 barbara.cappello@peano.it Barbara Cappello yes Ir’XOX9AMvVQQ6fX.
12 barbaradagostino23@gmai Barbara D’Agostino yes [rXOx9nP4mH31l.
l.com
13 barbaro02@istitutoeuropau Fabrizio Barbaro yes IrXOx9KjlgFwFL.
nita edi it
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14
15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27
28

29

—

barberiomayaO@gmail.com

barberistommaso@gmail.c
om

barbero.federico@iis-
ferraris.it

barberomariaO6@gmail.co
m

barberotommaso9@gmail.
com

barbierato.sofia@iiscellini.it
barbiroglio.valentina@mont
l.asti.it
barboneluca0510@gmail.c
om

bardelligiovan@gmail.com

barge.beatrice@liceidibra.c
loud

bariccos@gmail.com

barison.federica@iiscellini.i
t

barkousnawresspc@gmail.
com

barnabaevaO5@gmail.com

barollostefano0O5@gmail.co
m

barolo.riccardo@studenti.ii

Maya

tommaso

federico

Maria

Tommaso

sofia

Valentina

Luca

Giovanni

Beatrice

sebastiano

Federica

Nawres

Eva

Stefano

Riccardo

Barberio

barberis

barbero

Barbero

Barbero

barbierato

Barbiroglio

Barbone

Bardelli
Barge

Baricco

Barison

Barkous

Barnaba

Barollo

Barolo

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rXOx9uZ90(6RS.
IrXOx9ErhByoFsS.

IrXOx9M8jcGkKT.

IrXOx9cZkWJ8hB.

IrXOx9lvNnoRjp.

IrXOx9bQwHY8sm.
IrXOx9xKh7BnAO.

IrX0x9lg3FsJRU.

[rXOX9cPAPIkkM.
IrX0x923Mg5ajd.

IrXOx9CgoUMOwWT.
IrXOx96eKNjmWg.

Ir’XOX9RTNDSMmG.

IrXOX9XGVWsrvl.
[rX0x9ti984jhi.

IrXOx9Vxdb8xXj.
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30
31

32

33
34

35
36

37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46

barotto43@gmail.com

barraco.giulietta@gmail.co
m

Barraleonardo918@gmail.c
om

barrazilyas@gmail.com

basile.francesca@studenti.i
iscurievittorini.edu.it

basiricovaleria@gmail.com

basmalaewis36@gmail.co
m

bassialessandroO0@gmail.
com

bassili.giulia@liceidibra.clo
ud

bassilijessica@gmail.com

bauchiero.gaia@liceomonti
.edu.it

bbugliarelli@gmail.com

bcoppa76@gmail.com

bea.borini@gmail.com
bea.filippi007 @gmail.com

bea.trice.abcO4@gmail.co
m

beaarnone70@gmail.com

|| Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash
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Gaia

Giulia

Leonardo

llyas

Francesca

valeria

Basmala

Alessandro

Giulia

Jessica

Gaia

Benedetta

Benedetta
Beatrice
Beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice

Barotto

Barraco

barra

Barraz

Basile

basirico

Ewis

Bassi

Bassili

Bassili

Bauchiero

Bugliarelli
Coppa
Borini
Filippi

Curino

arnone

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
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IrXOxX9MOgfSGmU.
IrX0x97pOgUdarT.

IrX0Ox9cehJbMGd.

IrXOx9Ye5nxIw7.
IrXOx9xmnTrM1yv.

IrXOX9LFIEVNCcH.
IrXOx9ScWijXaTc.

[rX0x9601790onp.

IrXOx9a7hbNeQc.

IrXOx9AmMzelMMC.
[rX0x9j6u4hfMR.

IrXOx9KvPobW5a.

IrXOx9eflmMdUU.

IrXOx94uWwIF4S.
IrXOx9i6eAiKsh.
IrXOx94blIRhilw.

IrX0x97clcDq74.
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47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

62

beabuzzil9@yahoo.com
beacavaa75@gmail.com

beacco.alessandro@stude
nti.iiscurievittorini.edu.it

beacontal6@gmail.com
beafra0609@gmail.com
bealisa8@gmail.com
beamondinoo@gmail.com
beasquerol@gmail.com

beatrice.dellarolle@gmail.c
om

beatrice.fruianu@studenti8
marzo.edu.it

beatrice.giusto31@gmail.c
om

Beatrice.grigoras@istitutob
oselli.edu.it

beatrice.lasala-
s@liceomassimodazeglio.it

beatrice.mottaa@gmail.co
m

beatrice.papaianni@itisgiuli
onatta.it

beatrice.potena@gmail.co
m

IhAantrian valhAlla /A~ FF
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—

Beatrice
Beatrice

Alessandro

Beatrice
Beatrice
Beatrice
BEATRICE
Beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice daniela

Beatrice

Beatrice

beatrice

Beatrice

Buzzi
Cavallera

Beacco

Conta
Baronti
Lisa
MONDINO
Monacelli

Dellarolle

Fruianu

Giusto

Grigoras

Lasala

Motta

PAPAIANNI

Potena

NAhAllA

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOXx9PgKCZVms.
IrXOx9mhfgpCBI.
IrXOXx9WZS871UC.

IrXOXOhRTrpvXn.
IrXOx9ChKZIDDz.
IrXOx9KOI1kdXr.
IrXOx9gx6SKyWp.
[rX0x987mrO0wl.
IrXOx9jjNIq9RnN.

IrXOx9YydNDSh;.

[rX0Ox92zdzga7X.

IrXOX9MtS9vvjR.

IrXOx9HfUGFDtv.

IrXOX9ENktO2Vh.

IrXOx99ZGSqWLZ.

IrXOXx9M3gCBtGm.

IrX0x9eV7vECXO0.
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64

65

66

67

68
69

70

71

72

73
74
75

76

77

¢

N—

cardi.it

beatrice.squillaci-
s@liceomassimodazeglio.it

beatrice.telatin@istitutobos
elli.edu.it

Beatrice.vaccari.05@gmail.
com

beatrice.vecchia@nrgweb.i
t

beatrice05.m@gmail.com

beatricel2beltramo@gmail.
com

beatriceantoniazzi0O6@gma
il.com

beatricearnone004@gmail.
com

beatricebernardelli211205
@gmail.com

beatricecice@icloud.com
beatricedasiO6@gmail.com

beatricemarra25@gmail.co
m

beatricemihalyi@icloud.co
m

beatricemu2005@gmail.co
m

beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice
Beatrice

Beatrice

beatrice

Beatrice

squillaci

Telatin

Vaccari

Vecchia

Montefusco

Beltramo

Antoniazzi

arnone

Bernardelli

Brun
Dasi

Marra

mihalyi

Murdocca

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrX0x9Inje7THMG.
IrXOx9fSIJHSe1X.
IrXOx99PBwwI61.
IrXOx9s7nLneGv.

IrXOXx9EyYLIUdEH.
IrXOx9lksu4rwK.

IrXOx961bwPwvY.
IrX0x953p9CoXO.
IrXOx9VIiPOF7Ip.

IrXOX9QEamSRqv.
IrXOXONEtgHdKw.
IrXOx9jhdjf1mC.

[rXOXONXXA2QVK.
IrXOXOVgxFAYTV.

IrXOx9Ip6QIg§E%.



79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86

87

88

89
90

91

92

93

94
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—

m
beatriceorero@gmail.com
beatriceparini@icloud.com

beatricepenna@scientifico
galilei.edu.it

beatricesasia3@gmail.com
beba.reO5@gmail.com
bebamix.boss@icloud.com
becchiogiulia@gmail.com

bechara.niema@liceidibra.
cloud

beda.mahmoudamrmahmo
ud@itisgrassi.edu.it

begeja.emanuela@coplux.
edu.it

bejanmateil4@gmail.com

Belasla.loubna@baldessan
o.roccati.edu.it

Belguiz.basma@studenti.ii
scurievittorini.edu.it

belingardistefano@gmail.c
om

bellagambastefania@eras
monichelino.it

bellierolorenzo2@gmail.co

Beatrice
beatrice

beatrice

Beatrice

Beatrice

beatrice

Giulia

Niema

Mahmoud

Emanuela

Matei

Loubna

Basma

Stefano

Stefania

Lorenzo

Orero
parini

penna

Sasia
Re
bosoclo
Becchio

Bechara

Beda

Begeja

Bejan

Belasla

Belguiz

Belingardi

Bellagamba

Belliero

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

[rXOx9yzVpG5yu.
IrXOx9H4tw2iOg.
IrXOx97AxLeND5.

IrXOx9LbLr8JKL.
IrXOXx94LXEIG9s.
IrX0Ox9mrsjn4Mb.
Ir’XOX9EGVVWIWE.
IrXOx9juhtNQHJ.

IrXOx9S20gLGNS5.

IrXOX98RLMVQVP.

IrXOx9vjQyiDVb.
IrXOx955pt8X99.

IrXOx9mKLrL2F4.

[rXO0x90f8b15sn.

[rX0x99r9d47vr.

IrXOx9MI7LRJbk.

Page 6/19



95
96

97

98
99
100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109
11

—

bellomat25@gmail.com

belmondolorenzo@gmail.c
om

beltramo.roberta@liceomo
nti.edu.it

beltramo1975@gmail.com
benazzoemma@gmail.com

benecchileonardo@gmail.c
om

benedetta.colucci019@gm
ail.com

benedetta.faldella-
s@liceomassimodazeglio.it

benedetta.regis@liceopass
oni.edu.it

benedettamerlo2005@gma
il.com

benedettaoliaro@gmail.co
m

benedetti.giorgia.st@liceocl
assiconovara.it

benedettogiorgiaO5@gmail.
com

benedettomantovani2@gm
ail.com

benevolo.daniele@peano.it

Matteo

Lorenzo

roberta

Greta
Emma

leonardo

benedetta

Benedetta

Benedetta

Benedetta

benedetta

Giorgia

Giorgia Camilla

Benedetto

Daniele

Bellora

belmondo

beltramo

Beltramo
Benazzo

benecchi

colucci

Faldellg

regis

Merlo

oliaro

Benedetti

Benedetto

Mantovani

Benevolo

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rX0x93mQ6nDCZ.
[rXOx9cuNsYvpC.

IrXOx9PzA5KLG9.

[rXOx9WXkQeVUG.
IrXOx9k5nsr19R.
IrXOX9KhbpgNTH.

IrXOx9pJjr8Bly.
IrXOX9wWFK1NzAC.
IrXOx9zfZFwYIE.
IrXOx9BDsax8mR.
IrXOx9fQfHgyjl.
IrXOx9InIRkbgM.
IrXOXx9gFSO9VU2.
[r’XOX9RCcpK5NF3.

IrXOX9LVNIIVmMZ.

[rX0x949tm mJ7jw.
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111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122

123

124
125

126

127

curievittorini.edu.it

beniaminobarzaghi4@gmai
l.com

beniaminogalfre@gmail.co
m

benni.batta@libero.it
bennyba.06@gmail.com
bennycerme@gmail.com
bennytibaldi@gmail.com
bensaisilvia@liceopeanao.it
bensi.francesco@iiscellini.it

bensostefania664@gmail.c
om

benzilorenzo@gmail.com
Berd.omar@peano.it

bergagnacristian205@gmai
l.com

bergamin.lorenzo@bobbio
did.it
bergerettiedo@gmail.com

Bernardelli.yuri@studenti.ii
scurievittorini.edu.it

bernardiangelina@gmail.co
m

bernardinis.tommaso@stud

—

Beniamino

Beniamino

Benedetta
Benedetta
Benedetto
Benedetta
silvia
Francesco

Stefania

Lorenzo
Omar

cristian

lorenzo

Edoardo

Yuri

ANGELINA

Tommaso

Barzaghi

Galfre

Battaglia
Baudo

Cermele
Tibaldi
bensai
Bensi

Benso

Benzi
Berd

bergagna

bergamin

Bergeretti

Bernardelli

BERNARDI

Bernardinis
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yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Ir’XOx92AHhKLrZ.

IrXOX9LiIW1pNCK.

IrXOx90pZLRy70.
IrX0x9i98G69¢eE.
IrX0x9hj8bbl9u.
IrXO0x9INnLXzXB;.
[r’XOX9EhD5zp4G.
IrX0x9lwugrGJo9.
IrX0x99NjzV0oc.

IrXOx9fNsCDthD.
IrXOX9XFATwgam.
IrXOx9V8LEEKgK.

IrXOx9CzWLaoHT.

IrXOx94LGeeRgK.
IrXOx9eLZ70Aty.

IrXOx9pwg8gyDk.

IrXXOX9ApWWFRA4z.
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128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136
137
138

139

140
141

142

—

bernardoemanuele.sasson
e@itisgrassi.edu.it

bernarrobertoO5@gmail.co
m

berronemassimo.engym@
gmail.com

berruti.brigitta20@gmail.co
m

bertaccotommaso@gmail.c
om

bertainaerika38@gmail.co
m

berteramo.gabriele@peano
it

bertino.alessandra2005@g
mail.com

bertola.mattia@denina.it
bertolag@liceidibra.cloud

bertolusso.jacopo@liceidibr
a.cloud

bertone.francesca2006@g
mail.com

bertonecesare@gmail.com

bertoni.rebecca@bobbiodid
it

bertotto.loris@icloud.com

Bernardo

Roberto

Massimo

Brigitta

Tommaso

Erika

Gabriele

Alessandra

Mattia
Gaia

Jacopo

Francesca

cesare

Rebecca

Loris

Sassone

Bernar

Berrone

Berruti

Bertacco

Bertaina

Berteramo

Bertino

Bertola
Bertola

Bertolusso

Bertone

bertone

Bertoni

Bertotto

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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[rXOx9dDkFUmUh.

IrXOx9agLIKXEX.

Ir’XOX9QWJIYWSTH.

IrXO0x9jwiiCKMO.

IrXOx911QG5TY6.

IrXOx9fzBrmmtl.

[r’XOXx93MMG52sp.

[rX0x9z6x5zgEG.

Ir’XOX9NRJuZJg4.
IrX0x92jzFMKGr.
IrXOx9DwyUlcg6.

IrXOx90JYXVUAOD.

IrX0x9jfnCzWgD.
[rX0x9rnUqql9T.

[rXOx9oVtzahP?7.
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143
144
145
146

147
148
149

150

151

152
153

154
155
156

157

158
159

16

—

bethazosvaldo@gmail.com
bettapavia@gmail.com
Bety.lucaci@gmail.com

beverlyalobaO0l@gmail.co
m

bia26306@gmail.com
biagi.luca.05@gmail.com

bianca.mortellaro@icloud.c
om

biancacorso007@gmail.co
m

biancascarabosiol9@gmai
l.com

bianchi.roberto@iiscellini.it

bianchiletizial6@gmail.co
m

bibididu@gmail.com
bibigas2106@gmail.com

biena.amira@tartaglia-
olivieri.eu

bigando.luca@studenti.iisc
urievittorini.edu.it

bigteresa2005@gmail.com

Bilal.neddar.0724@cravett
a.edu.it

Bethaz
Elisabetta
Beatrice Anamaria

Beverly lvie

Bianca
Luca

Bianca

Bianca

Bianca

Roberto

Letizia

Rebecca
Giada

Amira

Luca

TERESA
Bilal

Osvaldo
Pavia
Lucaci

Aloba

Smerieri
Biagi

Mortellaro

Corso

Scarabosio

Bianchi
Bianchi
Liscio
Gastaldi
Biena

Bigando

PISANI
Neddar

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOxQIUHI9MLNU.

IrXOX9HCwW2KTHK.

Ir’XOX9KEBEdKzU.
IrXOx9Tab5KLvo.

IrXOx900NOrcgb.
Ir’XOx9PzF9NsI3.
[IrXOX9SMn2Yqex.

IrXOx90S3XS2MO.
IrXOX9CyxNGPUN.

IrX0Ox9CgaMEDoc.
IrXOx9D3Izn5xP.

[rX0x982F80OC60.
IrXOx9PivWsLIl.
IrXOx9uRKOy6dB.

[rXOx9Xzh9lG5c.

IrX0x9216s3BFK.
IrX0x9fKj28eOw.

Ir'X0x9G9ZX5150.



161

162

163
164
165
166
167
168

169

170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

17

billetto.alessandro@studen
ti.iiscurievittorini.edu.it

bilucaglia.stefano@studenti
.iscurievittorini.edu.it

binello.alyssa@monti.asti.it
biolattoc@liceidibra.cloud
Biondisara27@gmail.com
birololorenzol@gmail.com
biscajr@gmail.com

bisotto.federico@gmail.co
m

bissacco.edo@iisavogadro
vc.edu.it

bissolifedericoS@gmail.co
m

biur.martina@gmail.com
bleon7466@icloud.com
Blerofarruku25@gmail.com
bllicld2605@gmail.com
bluanal203@gmail.com
bmacri715@gmail.com
bmyle05@gmail.com

boccacciomanuel@gmail.c
om
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Alessando

Stefano

Alyssa
Cristina
Sara
Lorenzo
christian

Federico

Edoardo

federico

Martina
Leon
Blero

Claudia

oana claudia

Beatrice
sofia my le

Manuel

Billetto

Bilucaglia

Binello
Biolatto
Biondi
Birolo
biscaglia

Bisotto

Bissacco

bissoli

Biur
Berretta
Farruku

Bellafemina
balan
Macri

bossuto

Boccaccio

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
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I’ XOx9JVCWJeGv.

IrXOx96G43SrZW.

IrXOx9Kcgglxlj.
IrXOx9yOQUpOYK.
[rXOx99wcKbhvyj.
IrXOx9kt9Y CtbW.
IrXOx9bg6koCv2.
[rX0x9f8bpPhmA4.

IrXOx9SGwO0zknR.

IrXOx9sUUwFWUuUN.

IrXOx95mcptpRX.
IrXOX9KCbPxoDy.
IrXOx9xg4u8ANmM.
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